11.11.2022 17:15

DERECE | Y.NO
1st 1775
2nd 259
3rd 419
4th 706
5th 1227
6th 441
7th 1098
8th 8

9th 9010
10th 1601
11th 197

file:///C:/Users/uckoy/AppData/Local/Temp/blwC45E.htm

AD SOYAD
DORA AYCA

DENiZ ERDONMEZ
ALI EGE CELIK
TIBET OTUZLU
EGE KUPGU

AREL DIKER
RODOS BARAN
GIRITLI

EMIR ALi TULPAR
ALPAY OZCETIN
YUSUF EYMEN

BALABAN
NEHIR HAKAN

Sailwave results for TYF YELKEN LIGi OPTIMIST 1.AYAK YARISI at 05.11.2022 - 11.11.2022 2022

TYF YELKEN LiGi OPTIMIST 1.AYAK
YARISI

05.11.2022 - 11.11.2022

JUNIOR GUMUS GURUP KESIN SONUGLAR
GUMUS 11.11.2022

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 77, Scoring system: Appendix A

K/E | D.TARIHi

K 125.07.2013
E ]16.07.2012
E |14.05.2012
E ]08.02.2022
E ]19.09.2012
E [12.03.2012
E ]05.01.2013
E ]23.12.2012
E ]02.05.2013
E |17.06.2011
K 117.09.2011

KULUP iLi Y1 Y2
GALATASARAY SPOR ISTANBUL |21.0 |12.0
KULUBU DERNEGI

MARMARA YELKEN ISTANBUL |23.0 |21.0
KULUBU DERNEGI

ISKENDERUN YELKEN HATAY 23.0 [15.0
IHT.VE SS. KLB.

CESME YELKEN GENCLIK |izMIR 35.0 |(43.0)
VE SPOR KULUBU DER.

iZMIT YELKEN VE SU KOCAELI | (38.0) 37.0
SPORLARI KULUBU DER.

ISKENDERUN YELKEN HATAY (78.0 |24.0
IHT.VE SS. KLB. DNC)
GOZTEPE SPOR KULUBU |izMIR (43.0) | 42.0
YELKEN SUBESI

ISTANBUL YELKEN ISTANBUL |35.0 |(78.0
KULUBU SPOR DERNEGI UFD)
GOZTEPE SPOR KULUBU | izMIR 320 [31.0
YELKEN SUBESI

iZNiK BELEDIYESPOR BURSA (78.0 |50.0
KULUBU DERNEGI DNF)
ISKENDERUN YELKEN HATAY 240 |33.0
IHT.VE SS. KLB.

Y3
(33.0)

(41.0)

26.0

14.0

37.0

11.0

31.0

35.0

34.0

15.0

27.0

Y4
33.0

37.0

39.0

30.0

25.0

33.0

36.0

26.0

16.0

35.0

(41.0)

Y5
31.0

27.0

(43.0)

37.0

6.0

31.0

27.0

24.0

22.0

15.0

40.0

F1
5.0

10.0

20

1.0

13.0

7.0

23.0

20.0

4.0

14.0

21.0

F2
10.0

5.0

30.0

21.0

12.0

37.0

1.0

16.0

28.0

27.0

4.0

TYF

YELKEN LiGi
(" 1.AYAK

F3 Total
7.0 152.0
6.0 170.0
3.0 181.0
9.0 190.0
29.0 |197.0
16.0 |237.0
2.0 |205.0
8.0 |242.0
(49.0) [ 216.0
13.0 |247.0
21.0 |211.0

Nett
119.0

129.0

138.0

147.0

159.0

159.0

162.0

164.0

167.0

169.0

170.0
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DERECE | Y.NO
12th 9297
13th 437
14th 226
15th 5910
16th 3023
17th 343
18th 1485
19th 175
20th 9204
21st 696
22nd 9016
23rd 870
24th 2113
25th 1191
26th 2644
27th 1910
28th 1050
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AD SOYAD
CEM OZTURK

DAMLA DERINSU

KARAGUN

MERT EMIR YASAR

DENiZ GOCMEN

DEFNE RANA GOK
AZRA DENIZ CAN
RUZGAR KOG
DENiZ EMRE ALP
ALi RIFAT BASARA

LEO ALP MURPHY

EKIN HACIM

ERSIN CINAR

OGUZTAS

UMUR ATA
0zOGUL

CINAR KIRGOZ

TOPRAK ALAZ

CELIM
EDA YILDIZ

NILDA BALCI

K/E | D.TARIHI

E 23.03.2013
K 120.05.2014
E [/10.10.2014
E [10.07.2012
K ]18.11.2011
K 103.06.2013
E ]25.02.2012
E ]26.12.2012
E |24.02.2014
E [12.10.2012
K 104.02.2011
E |13.05.2014
E [27.10.2012
E ]07.06.2012
E 20.06.2012
K 110.01.2012
K 112.01.2012
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KULUP

TEOS YAT VE YELKEN
KULUBU

ISKENDERUN YELKEN
IHT.VE SS. KLB.

ISKENDERUN YELKEN
IHT.VE SS. KLB.

TEKIRDAG YELKEN
IHTISAS KULUBU SPOR
DER.

ISKENDERUN YELKEN
IHT.VE SS. KLB.

HEYBELIADA SU SPOR
KULUBU DERNEGI

KARSIYAKA SPOR KuLUBU
DERNEGI

ERA BODRUM YELKEN
SPOR KULUBU DERNEGI

TEOS YAT VE YELKEN
KULUBU

CESME YELKEN GENGLIK
VE SPOR KULUBU DER.

GOZTEPE SPOR KULUBU
YELKEN SUBESI

FOCA YELKEN VE IHTISAS
KULUBU DERNEGI

TUZLA YELKEN VE SU
SPORLARI KULUBU DER.

iZMIR TURK KOLEJI
YELKEN KULUBU

AKDENIZ YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU DERNEGI

ICDAS SPOR KULUBU
DERNEGI

GOKOVA YELKEN KULUBU
KURESEL YELKENCILIK

iLi
iZMIR

HATAY

HATAY

TEKIRDAG

HATAY

ISTANBUL

iZMIR

MUGLA

iZMIR

iZMIR

iZMIR

iZMIR

ISTANBUL

iZMIR

ANTALYA

CANAKKALE

MUGLA

Y1
37.0
(78.0
DNC)
34.0

36.0

17.0
22.0
(78.0
DNC)
27.0
37.0
18.0
35.0
(61.0)
(50.0)
18.0
22.0

33.0

49.0

Y2
18.0

33.0

240

(78.0
UFD)

30.0

28.0

35.0

25.0

32.0

34.0

36.0

51.0

39.0

39.0

21.0

40.0

34.0

Y3 |Y4
(78.0 |32.0
NSC)

50 |43.0
400 [17.0
36.0 |18.0
33.0 |32.0
25.0 |27.0
35.0 |44.0
34.0 |39.0
420 |(49.0)
36.0 |48.0
32.0 |(38.0)
26.0 |51.0
30.0 |41.0
38.0 |30.0
36.0 |29.0
450 |(47.0)
23.0 340

Y5
33.0

12.0

46.0

21.0

30.0

18.0

34.0

(52.0)

33.0

(50.0)

35.0

27.0

48.0

47.0

39.0

44.0

22.0

F1
240

54.0

(47.0)

37.0

9.0

39.0

31.0

8.0

12.0

38.0

15.0

33.0

29.0

18.0

(49.0)

22.0

30.0

F2
19.0

33.0

11.0

38.0

(43.0)

(40.0)

6.0

46.0

22.0

2.0

36.0

18.0

8.0

(50.0)

25.0

23.0

29.0

F3 Total
17.0 |258.0
1.0 259.0
11.0 |230.0
5.0 269.0
42.0 |236.0
35.0 |234.0
12.0 |275.0
18.0 [249.0
240 |251.0
27.0 |253.0
20.0 |247.0
4.0 271.0
23.0 |268.0
28.0 |268.0
46.0 |267.0
14.0 |268.0
(53.0) | 274.0

Nett
180.0

181.0

183.0

191.0

193.0

194.0

197.0

197.0

202.0

203.0

209.0

210.0

218.0

218.0

218.0

221.0

221.0
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DERECE | Y.NO
29th 7773
30th 141
31st 418
32nd 7775
33rd 1222
34th 6178
35th 888
36th 1921
37th 7599
38th 751
39th 7000
40th 884
41st 1602
42nd 142
43rd 9009
44th 8001
45th 881
46th 1199
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AD SOYAD

MEHMET DEMIR E
iZLER

ERIM ETHAN E
FORTUNE BRAMLY
ALIN KINDAN K

CAN PARS TAPKAN | E

BERIL KAYA K

UZAY AKBAS E

ARDA KOCAKURT | E

MELIS KUMRU K
ASU DOGA K
KURTULUS

ESMA TURK K
RUZGAR CAN E
TAHA AKTAS E
ZEYNEP NiDA K
ERGIN

ZEYNEP DILBER K
CEM TEKIN E
OZDEMIR

RUZGAR CENGIiz |E

ADA APAYDIN K

MUZAFFER GOKCE | E

K/E | D.TARIHI

12.04.2012

29.03.2013

30.10.2011

31.08.2012

08.10.2012

25.06.2013

17.01.2012

20.04.2011

10.10.2011

04.09.2013

07.10.2011
29.05.2011

06.08.2012

22.11.2011

05.02.2013

23.04.2012

12.03.2012

18.05.2012
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KULUP

ERA BODRUM YELKEN
SPOR KULUBU DERNEGI

CESME YELKEN GENCLIK
VE SPOR KULUBU DER.

ISKENDERUN YELKEN
IHT.VE SS. KLB.

ERA BODRUM YELKEN
SPOR KULUBU DERNEGI

DERINCE YELKEN KULUBU
SPOR DERNEGI

ISTANBUL YELKEN 3
KULUBU SPOR DERNEGI

FOCA YELKEN VE IHTISAS
KULUBU DERNEGI

ICDAS SPOR KULUBU
DERNEGI

B.B. BODRUMSPOR KLB.
DERNEGI

B.B. BODRUMSPOR KLB.
DERNEGI

iZMIR FERDI

FOCA YELKEN VE IHTISAS
KULUBU DERNEGI

iZNIK BELEDIYESPOR
KULUBU DERNEGI

CESME YELKEN GENGLIK
VE SPOR KULUBU DER.

GOZTEPE SPOR KULUBU
YELKEN SUBESI

TURGUTREIS YELKEN
KULUBU DERNEGI.

FOGA YELKEN VE IHTISAS
KULUBU DERNEGI

iZMIR TURK KOLEJI
YELKEN KULUBU

iLi
MUGLA

iZMIR

HATAY

MUGLA

KOCAELI

ISTANBUL

iZMIR

CANAKKALE

MUGLA

MUGLA

iZMIR
iZMIR

BURSA

iZMIR

iZMIR

MUGLA

iZMIR

iZMIR

Y1
44.0

44.0
28.0
28.0
(78.0
DNC)
32.0
(44.0)
21.0
29.0

58.0

31.0
48.0

(78.0
DNF)
41.0
37.0
34.0
(78.0

DNC)
45.0

Y2
36.0

(78.0
DNC)
41.0
29.0
42.0
(78.0
UFD)
34.0
55.0
26.0

35.0

27.0
35.0

78.0
DNC
48.0
41.0
38.0

45.0

40.0

Y3
18.0

19.0

31.0

22.0

39.0

38.0

40.0

47.0

32.0

44.0

42.0
20.0

24.0

46.0

40.0

35.0

44.0

31.0

Y4
16.0

37.0

42.0

23.0

51.0

53.0

34.0

30.0

24.0

28.0

31.0
22.0

40.0

49.0

23.0

28.0

50.0

39.0

Y5
29.0

37.0

36.0

29.0

39.0

42.0

32.0

25.0

29.0

33.0

22.0
26.0

44.0

36.0

43.0

40.0

19.0

47.0

F1
32.0

6.0
(62.0)
(78.0
DNC)
17.0
41.0
42.0
(72.0)
(58.0)

16.0

36.0
25.0

3.0

(67.0)

34.0

(52.0)

45.0

44.0

F2
(51.0)

3.0
15.0
59.0
13.0
17.0
14.0
9.0
53.0
(71.0)
(70.0)
(78.0
UFD)
24.0
7.0
39.0
44.0

26.0

(73.0)

F3 Total
47.0 |273.0

78.0 |302.0
UFD

32.0 |287.0
38.0 |306.0
31.0 |310.0
10.0 |311.0
37.0 |277.0
48.0 |307.0
43.0 |294.0
34.0 [319.0
64.0 |323.0
78.0 |332.0
UFD

44.0 |335.0
30.0 [324.0
(65.0) | 322.0
40.0 |311.0

36.0 |343.0

19.0 |338.0

Nett
222.0

224.0

225.0

228.0

232.0

233.0

233.0

235.0

236.0

248.0

253.0
254.0

257.0

257.0

257.0

259.0

265.0

265.0
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DERECE | Y.NO | AD SOYAD

47th 1171 | HASAN DANACI
48th 1295 | MAV| DENiZ
CERKESOGLU
49th 353 | EMIR AYAN
50th 5904  DURU ATES
51st 930 | MUHSINEFE
DIKMEN

52nd 9006 | CAN ERSAN

53rd 84 | EYLUL BAL
54th 34 | POYRAZ KARABUG
55th 48 | ATAN CALIK
56th 4800 | ATES PAMIR
EKSIOGLU
57th 5907 | AHMET METE
HUNKAR
58th 858 |DEMIR
SERANOGLU
59th 173 | ALICO
DALGAYARAN
60th 707 | ELA TUGCU
61st 1188 | ALP SARP
ONOGLU

62nd 137 | ASYA MIRA YAPAN

file:///C:/Users/uckoy/AppData/Local/Temp/blwC45E.htm

K/E | D.TARIHi

E |21.07.2013
E |28.04.2012
E 23.03.2012
K 102.05.2013
E [11.12.2013
E |07.07.2014
E [13.09.2013
E ]22.05.2012
E |01.01.2014
E |08.04.2012
E |26.04.2013
E ]02.01.2013
E 28.09.2012
K 111.01.2013
E 09.01.2011
K 119.11.2013
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KULUP

B.B. BODRUMSPOR KLB.
DERNEGI

A.R.M URLA YELKEN GNGC.
VE SPR KLB DER.

HEYBELIADA SU SPOR
KULUBU DERNEGI

TEKIRDAG YELKEN
IHTISAS KULUBU SPOR
DER.

CESME YELKEN GENGLIK
VE SPOR KULUBU DER.

GOZTEPE SPOR KULUBU
YELKEN SUBESI

SINOP KARADENIZ
YELKEN iHT. KULUBU DER.

ERA BODRUM YELKEN
SPOR KULUBU DERNEGI

CESME YELKEN GENGLIK
VE SPOR KULUBU DER.

BODRUM DENIZCILIK VE
YELKENCILIK SPR KLB

TEKIRDAG YELKEN
IHTISAS KULUBU SPOR
DER.

PENDIK DENIZ YAT VE
YLK. SPR KLB DER.

ERA BODRUM YELKEN
SPOR KULUBU DERNEGI

CESME YELKEN GENGLIK
VE SPOR KULUBU DER.

iZMIR TURK KOLEJi
YELKEN KULUBU

CESME YELKEN GENGLIK
VE SPOR KULUBU DER.

iLi
MUGLA

iZMIR

ISTANBUL

TEKIRDAG

iZMIR

iZMIR

SINOP

MUGLA

iZMIR

MUGLA

TEKIRDAG

ISTANBUL

MUGLA

iZMIiR

iZMIR

iZMIR

Y1
(78.0
DNC)
39.0
26.0

25.0

39.0
46.0
(78.0
DNC)
28.0
42.0

34.0

29.0

33.0
(78.0
DNC)
60.0

43.0

11.0

Y2
37.0

50.0

41.0

43.0

32.0

49.0

50.0

31.0

47.0

48.0

38.0

49.0

28.0

44.0

37.0

54.0

Y3
41.0

37.0

21.0

34.0

(56.0)

49.0

65.0

48.0

50.0

44.0

48.0

39.0

33.0

59.0

28.0

52.0

Y4
20.0

31.0

35.0

46.0

42.0

35.0

46.0

42.0

52.0

45.0

31.0

48.0

44.0

32.0

40.0

(78.0
DNC)

Y5
26.0

41.0

38.0

21.0

50.0

(54.0)

30.0

45.0

35.0

50.0

41.0

24.0
30.0

(78.0
DNC)

49.0

78.0
DNC

F1
26.0

(57.0)

(74.0)

(60.0)

51.0

27.0

28.0

50.0

53.0

(69.0)

55.0

65.0

19.0

43.0

35.0

F2
57.0

45.0

74.0

60.0

48.0

31.0

54.0

(69.0)

(62.0)

20.0

52.0

55.0

47.0

32.0

66.0

56.0

F3 Total
62.0 |347.0
26.0 |326.0
41.0 |350.0
54.0 |343.0
25.0 |343.0
50.0 |341.0
15.0 |366.0
450 |358.0
57.0 |356.0
(66.0) | 360.0
59.0 |367.0
(58.0) | 361.0
56.0 |381.0
60.0 |384.0
(70.0) | 376.0
22.0 |386.0

Nett
269.0

269.0

276.0

283.0

287.0

287.0

288.0

289.0

294.0

294.0

298.0

303.0

303.0

306.0

306.0

308.0
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DERECE | Y.NO | AD SOYAD

63rd 1900 | POYRAZ KARTAL

64th 1448 | DERIN
KARAGOZOGLU

65th 9307 | AZUR EGE
TOLUNAY

66th 221 | MAYA KARABAT

67th 26 DURU KARABUG

68th 2543 | ESILA NAZ UYSAL

69th 1755 | ZEHRA NUR
ESENKAYA

70th 771 |BOZOK BALCI

71st 4801 | MAVI YAKICI

72nd 4802 | YIGIT NiHAT
CELEBI

73rd 7173 | ERSEN EMIROGLU

74th 1161 | ULUC DENiz
ALBAYIR

75th 882 | GOKSU CINGI

76th 1923 | CEMRE ULKER

77th 1166 | SELIM BAYDAR

Marmaris/MUGLA

file:///C:/Users/uckoy/AppData/Local/Temp/blwC45E.htm

K/E | D.TARIHI

E |27.10.2012
E |21.05.2012
E [21.11.2014
K 116.06.2014
K 114.06.2013
K 114.03.2014
K 110.02.2012
E |05.08.2014
K 102.01.2012
E |01.01.2011
E ]05.10.2012
E [22.12.2012
K 101.04.2013
K 112.03.2011
E ]07.05.2012
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KULUOP

TURGUTREIS YELKEN
KULUBU DERNEGI.

HALIKARNAS YELKEN
SPOR KULUBU DERNEGI

CESME BATI YELKEN
SPOR KULUBU DERNEGI

MARMARA YELKEN
KULUBU DERNEGI

ERA BODRUM YELKEN
SPOR KULUBU DERNEGI

DIKILi YELKEN VE KANO
SPOR KULUBU DERNEG

MARMARA YELKEN
KULUBU DERNEGI

MARMARA YELKEN
KULUBU DERNEGI

BODRUM DENIZCILIK VE
YELKENCILIK SPR KLB

BODRUM DENIZCILIK VE
YELKENCILIK SPR KLB

ERA BODRUM YELKEN
SPOR KULUBU DERNEGI

B.B. BODRUMSPOR KLB.
DERNEGI

FOGA YELKEN VE IHTiISAS

KULUBU DERNEGI

ICDAS SPOR KULUBU
DERNEGI

CESME BATI YELKEN
SPOR KULUBU DERNEGI

iLi
MUGLA

MUGLA

iZMIR

ISTANBUL

MUGLA

iZMIR

ISTANBUL

ISTANBUL

MUGLA

MUGLA

MUGLA

MUGLA

iZMIR

CANAKKALE

iZMIR

Y1
25.0

45.0
51.0
31.0
42.0
49.0
52.0
31.0
45.0
(78.0
DNC)
30.0
38.0
54.0

47.0

30.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.29.0
www.sailwave.com

Y2
26.0

47.0

39.0

33.0

51.0

48.0

45.0

44.0

52.0

49.0

53.0

43.0

31.0

46.0

36.0

Y3
43.0

23.0

30.0

46.0

16.0

(78.0

DNS)

47.0

54.0

51.0

43.0

53.0

56.0

53.0

55.0

62.0

Y4
43.0

36.0

45.0

38.0

46.0

41.0

40.0

64.0

37.0

44.0

45.0

29.0

54.0

48.0

47.0

Y5
42.0

45.0

36.0

46.0

43.0

44.0

45.0

55.0

39.0

48.0

41.0

59.0

55.0

47.0

55.0

F1 |F2
66.0 |(67.0)
46.0 | (72.0)
(70.0) |49.0
63.0 |(68.0)
(68.0) | 63.0
400 |41.0
56.0 |(61.0)
(71.0) | 34.0
64.0 |35.0
48.0 |42.0
61.0 |(75.0)
(73.0) | 64.0
59.0 |58.0
(75.0) | 65.0
(78.0 |78.0
DNC) | DNC

F3 Total

63.0 |375.0
67.0 |381.0
61.0 |381.0
55.0 |380.0
52.0 |381.0
51.0 |392.0
33.0 |379.0
39.0 |392.0
(73.0) | 396.0
68.0 |420.0
69.0 |427.0
72.0 |434.0
(74.0) | 438.0
71.0 |454.0

78.0
DNC

464.0

Nett
308.0

309.0

311.0

312.0

313.0

314.0

318.0

321.0

323.0

342.0

352.0

361.0

364.0

379.0

386.0

www.tyf.org.tr
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